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Splice On Connectors
The FIBERHUBB Splice-On Connector is the quickest  
pre-polished factory terminated pigtail to prepare, splice 
and install.

The 27mm splice protection sleeve is encapsulated  
and protected by the strain relief boot eliminating the need 
for splice trays, chips and extra cabinets. When used with 
the required universal holder the Splice-On Connector can 
be used with a variety of fusion splicers.

Each 900µm FIBERHUBB Splice-On Connector Includes: 

Connector
Cleave Protector
900µm Boot
Fusion Splice Sleeve

Fiber Type
Connector Style

LC SC ST FC

OM3/OM4 Multimode 50 FCLCF900M50GBP FCSCF900M50GBP FCSTF900M50GBP FCFCF900M50GBP

OM2 Multimode 50 FCLCF900M50BP FCSCF900M50BP FCSTF900M50BP FCFCF900M50BP

OM1 Multimode 62.5 FCLCF900M62BP FCSCF900M62BP FCSTF900M62BP FCFCF900M62BP

OS2 Singlemode UPC FCLCF900SMBP FCSCF900SMBP FCSTF900SMBP FCFCF900SMBP

OS2 Singlemode APC — FCSCF900SMABP — FCFCF900SMABP

Pack of 10 connectors, each in a protective blister pack with cleave protector, 900um boot and splice sleeve.
Compatible with fusion splicers having a removable fiber holder (See application chart below).
Holder fixer (splice sled) required (sold separately). 
See application table below.

Metal Splice Connector Fixture Application Chart

FIBERHUBB Splice-On Connector holder design is available in stock for  
most industry-leading Fusion Splicers; giving the installer the luxury of  
installing a Splice-On Connector with the tools they already have. 

Each Splice-On Connector holder will allow you to splice SC, LC, ST  
and FC connectors, with 1.6mm, 2.0mm, and 3.0mm cordage holders  
available for your more rugged installations. See the table below to find  
your fusion splice combinations. 

Fusion Splicer 
Manufacturer

Fusion Splicer Model Connector Fixture 
Catalog

AFL/Fujikura 12S, 17S, 18S, 19S, 31S, 41S, 60S, 
62S, 70S, 90S FCSPLFXTA

OFS/Fitel S123, S153, S178 
Ninja, S179

FCSPLFXTF
FCSPLFXT2

Sumitomo Q101, Q102, T56,  
QH201, Type 66, Type 39

FCSPLFXTS
FCSPLFXTS

FiberFox Mini 6S, Mini 4S, Mini 5C FCSPLFXTCA3

FIS
AC4, AC5
CA3
CA6

FCSPLFXTAC4
FCSPLFXTCA3
FCSPLFXTS

Let Hubbell Be Your Fiber Connection
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FIBERHUBB Splice-On Connector Sleeve Oven 3mm and 900um
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FIBERHUBB Precision Fiber Optic Cleve Tool

FIBERHUBB Precision Fiber Optic Strip Tool

• Increases splice output with oven availability 

• Fully automated shrink/cooling cycle with the push of a button 

• Low Battery indicator 

• Charging indicator 

• Designed to receive SOC Holder and preform 

• Small size for convenient storage in fusion splicer case 

• Adjustable timer 

• Carry Pouch 

• Universal Power Adapter
FCSPLHSOVEN

Hubbell fusion splice heat shrink oven (FCSPLHSOVEN) required for ST/FC Style connectors.
Hubbell fusion splice heat shrink oven (FCSPLHSOVEN) recommended for LC/LC Style connectors for improved splicing production.

OFCLV5

•	Ideal for preparing optical fiber for quick-term fiber  
	 optic connectors 

•	This Precision Fiber Optic Cleaver features a cleave angle of 	
	 90 degrees +- 0.5 degrees 

•	16-position blade provides you with approximately 48,000 	
	 cleaves and the unit features a built-in fiber waste receptacle 

•	Includes Case

OFSTRIP3

•	Accommodates cables sheaths/jackets at 2.0mm – 3.0mm 

•	Buffer Tubes at 2.8 – 3.0mm 

•	Tight buffer at 900 micron 

•	Bare and color fiber at 250 micron 

•	Soft grip handle 

•	Lockable jaws for blade protection

ACCESSORIES CATALOG NUMBER

Fiber Clamp for B/O Tubing OFCLMP1

6 Fiber 900 micron Break Out Tube Kit OFBOKT6

12 Fiber 900 micron Break Out Tube Kit OFBOKT12
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